



PURCHASE ORDER

| | | | |
|-----------|--|----------|-------------|
| Supplier: | Builttrade Construction Supply | P.O. No. | 026-25 |
| Address: | 170 Katipunan Avenue, Blue Ridge A, Quezon City | Date: | MAY 30 2025 |
| | | Mode of | Bidding |

Sir/Madam:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

| | | | |
|--------------------|--|------------------|------------------------------|
| Place of Delivery: | PICC | Delivery Period: | (30) calendar days |
| Department: | Technical Services Department | Payment Terms: | Dated Check / Cross Check |
| Section: | Electrical, Electronics and Communication Services | | |

| Item No. | Unit | Description | Qty | Unit Cost | TOTAL PRICE |
|----------|-------|--|--------|------------|-------------|
| S0003854 | KG | Rags, cotton, round, white | 24.00 | P63.50 | P1,524.00 |
| S0005488 | PIECE | Float switch, 15A, 2meter wire, circular | 6.00 | P1,079.50 | P6,477.00 |
| S0005489 | PIECE | Wireless door bell, at least 300m range, 5 levels adjustable volume, led flash indicator, with at 30 chimes | 4.00 | P508.00 | P2,032.00 |
| S0005490 | PIECE | Overload relay, 3P, 4-22A current setting 0-60s time setting, with trip indicator lamp and test/reset button (as per sample) | 4.00 | P1,905.00 | P7,620.00 |
| S0005491 | PIECE | Rubber Plug, 2-prong, parallel, heavy duty, 250V | 130.00 | P27.94 | P3,632.20 |
| S0005492 | PIECE | Hacksaw blade, bi-metal, 12", shatter proof, | 20.00 | P35.56 | P711.20 |
| S0005493 | PIECE | Cloth duct tape, 48mm x 25m long | 300.00 | P158.75 | P47,625.00 |
| S0005494 | PIECE | Surface convenience outlet with around, 10A, 250V, 3-gang (for extension cord) | 100.00 | P123.19 | P12,319.00 |
| S0005495 | PIECE | Push-in plug socket, 2-pin cable mount female, male mains inline connector, 10A, 250V, with grips (as per sample) | 200.00 | P60.96 | P12,192.00 |
| S0005496 | SET | Duplex universal outlet with around in stainless plate, 16A | 250.00 | P190.50 | P47,625.00 |
| S0005497 | PIECE | Square floor outlet with duplex outlet, pop-up, 250V, 10A, 120mmx129mm, metal cover | 10.00 | P1,993.90 | P19,939.00 |
| S0005498 | PIECE | Porcelain receptacle, E27 (as per sample) | 250.00 | P67.31 | P16,827.50 |
| S0005499 | SET | One-gang switch assembly, 250V, 16A | 62.00 | P105.41 | P6,535.42 |
| S0005500 | SET | Two-gang switch assembly, 250V, 16A | 62.00 | P180.34 | P11,181.08 |
| S0005501 | SET | Wireless smart light switch, 220V, 10A, receiver and battery | 40.00 | P762.00 | P30,480.00 |
| S0005502 | PIECE | Weatherproof PAR lamp holder, IP65, Metallic materials, E27 socket, with gasket (as per sample) | 120.00 | P184.15 | P22,098.00 |
| S0005503 | PIECE | Fluorescent tube holder for T8 (as per sample) | 210.00 | P38.10 | P8,001.00 |
| S0005504 | PIECE | Threaded rod, 3/8" dia. X 10ft long, electrogalvanized steel | 45.00 | P80.01 | P3,600.45 |
| S0005505 | ROLL | Black cloth, 5ft x 180ft, cotton, thick | 2.00 | P10,668.00 | P21,336.00 |



PURCHASE ORDER

| | |
|---|------------------------------|
| Supplier: Builtrade Construction Supply | P.O. No. 026-25 |
| Address: 170 Katipunan Avenue, Blue Ridge A, Quezon City | Date: MAY 30 2025 |
| | Mode of Procurement: Bidding |

Sir/Madam:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

| | |
|---|-------------------------------------|
| Place of Delivery: PICC | Delivery Period: (30) calendar days |
| Department: Technical Services Department | Payment Terms: Dated Check / Cross |
| Section: Electrical, Electronics and Communication Services | Check |

| Item No. | Unit | Description | Qty | Unit Cost | TOTAL PRICE |
|---------------------------|------|--|------|-----------|-------------|
| S0005506 | BOX | Black screw, 3.5mm x 25mm, self tapping (900pcs/box) | 2.00 | P412.75 | P825.50 |
| S0005507 | BOX | Black screw, 3.5mm x 40mm, self tapping (400pcs/box) | 2.00 | P254.00 | P508.00 |
| S0005508 | BOX | Black screw, 3.5mm x 40mm, self drilling (400pcs/box) | 2.00 | P279.40 | P558.80 |
| S0005509 | BOX | Black screw, 3.5mm x 75mm, self tapping (250pcs/box) | 2.00 | P539.75 | P1,079.50 |
| S0005510 | BOX | Black screw, 3.5mm x 75mm, self drilling (250pcs/box) | 2.00 | P571.50 | P1,143.00 |
| S0005511 | BOX | Black screw, 3.5mm x 25mm, self drilling (900pcs/box) | 2.00 | P431.80 | P863.60 |
| **** NOTHING FOLLOWS **** | | | | | |

| | | |
|-------------------------|---|-------------|
| (Total Amount in Words) | TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR AND 25 / 100 PESOS | P286,734.25 |
|-------------------------|---|-------------|

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth(1/10) of one percent (1%)of the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated damages until such goods are finally delivered and accepted.

Very truly yours:

Nicole Ann P. Cruz
General Manager

Conforme:

(Signature over Printed Name of Supplier)

MAY 30, 2025

Date

Funds Available:

Electrical Supplies & Materials Inventory

Susan M. Galang
Cost Control & Budget Officer

P 286,734.25

P.R. No: TSD-EECS-2025-01-001

Amount: P354,120.00